
Inc# Name/DOB Sex Offender Address Age Arrest Date StNum Street Arresting Off Charge

25060437 ALVARADO , EDWARD M 7 FORD ST HAVERHILL 34 1/20/2026 7:07 7 FORD ST AVILES,A WARRANT
25060437 HERNANDEZ , LUIS M 59 ARCH ST HAVERHILL 37 1/20/2026 7:17 59 ARCH ST NOVA CASTRO,A WARRANT
25060437 PERNILLA , ESTUARDO M 296 PELHAM ST METHUEN 29 1/20/2026 10:37 22 GARIN TER AVILES,A WARRANT
26001946 RAMOS , ALEX M 99 CEDAR ST HAVERHILL 39 1/22/2026 13:16 99 CEDAR ST DONNELLY,N WARRANT
26002716 ESCALERA , ARACELIS F 84 HASELTINE ST HAVERHILL 34 1/21/2026 14:58 2 WATER ST ANGUS,D WARRANT
26002744 ELSAED ELSHEIKH , SEIFELDIN M 1 CHARLESTON AVE LONDONDERRY 27 1/21/2026 19:16 HALL ST STEED,D FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE WIT

48 HOUR IMMIGRATION DETAI
26003159 FULTZ , MALACHAI M 552 MAIN ST HAVERHILL 20 1/24/2026 23:04 37 STANLEY DR POWELL,S WARRANT


